
 

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

3 John West Tuna 95g $1.21 ½ $1.19 $12.53 per 1kg

4 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

5 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

6 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

7 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 15 Apr 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

2 Bega Simply Nuts 325g $2.65 ½ $2.64 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

4 Ajax Eco Trigger/Palmolive Ultra Eco Dishwashing Liquid 450mL $2.50 ½ $2.49 55¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Specials

1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

3 John West Tuna 95g $1.21 ½ $1.19 $12.53 per 1kg

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Drinks for Easter

1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $4.60 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $1.80 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Easter Trifles Recipe

1 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) $0.50 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

Website Banner

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

Thursday 14 Apr - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g $0.51 $4.99 N/A

2 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

3 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $1.56 $3.99 N/A

Thursday 14 Apr - Mercury Half Page & Examiner Digital

1 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) $4.80 $5.49 $12.92 per 1kg

2 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) $0.85 $2.50 $3.33 per 1kg

3 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.50 $2.25 N/A

Thursday 14 Apr - Mercury

1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

2 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Thursday 14 Apr - Advocate/Examiner (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) Digital $0.50 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

3 Aussie Cooked Large Tiger Prawns 3kg (Thawed) (Deli) $26.99kg N/A

Saturday 16 Apr - Mercury (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) Digital $0.50 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 16 Apr - Advocate/Examiner (Market Fresh)

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Lemons (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 16 Apr - Advocate & Examiner

1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

2 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Saturday 16 Apr - Mercury Front Page

1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g TV $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g TV $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk Press $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

5 Aussie Cooked Large Tiger Prawns 3kg (Thawed) (Deli) Press $26.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Lemons (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

3 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.50 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $7.99ea $16.82 per 1kg

6 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $35.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $5.49kg N/A

8 P&U Fresh Atlantic Salmon Skin On (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

2 Tibaldi Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

4 Nichols Chicken Burgers (ctn 40) (Deli) $1.20ea N/A

5 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) Digital $0.50 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

6 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

7 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 4

1 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g Press $0.51 $3.99 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g Press $0.51 $4.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $4.50 $5.99 $2.66 per 100g

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $0.80 $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

5 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk Digital $4.60 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

8 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $1.80 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

Page 4 - Entertaining Side Panel

9 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

10 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $0.51 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

11 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

12 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

Page 5

1 Bega Simply Nuts 325g Digital $2.65 ½ $2.64 N/A

2 Vegemite 380g $2.00 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

3 Nutella Hazelnut Spread 400g $1.30 $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

4 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.10 $5.49 55¢ per 100g

5 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Gluten Free Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 270-420g $1.26 $4.49 N/A

6 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

7 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

8 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $1.00 $2.95 N/A

9 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $1.01 $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

10 Dilmah Premium Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk $2.70 $3.99 N/A

11 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits 150-290g $0.51 $3.49 N/A

12 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $1.11 $2.99 N/A

Page 6

1 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.56 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

3 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.51 $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

4 Pauls Vanilla Custard 1kg $0.90 $3.49 35¢ per 100g

5 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

6 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.60 $2.99 N/A

7 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

8 Petuna Frozen Ocean Trout/Atlantic Salmon Portions 700/800g $3.96 $25.99 N/A

Page 6 - Easter Fish Side Panel

9 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) Press $4.80 $5.49 $12.92 per 1kg

10 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) Press $0.85 $2.50 $3.33 per 1kg

11 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.01 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

12 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g Press $0.50 $2.25 N/A

Page 7

1 Ajax Eco Trigger/Palmolive Ultra Eco Dishwashing Liquid 450mL Digital $2.50 ½ $2.49 55¢ per 100mL

2 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL $2.00 $3.79 76¢ per 100mL

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $5.00 $6.99 32¢ per 100sh

4 Kleenex Facial Tissues Large & Thick 95s $0.70 $2.25 $2.37 per 100ea

5 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $4.51 $6.99 N/A

6 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $3.01 $5.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 Supercoat Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.50 $12.99 43¢ per 100g

8 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $4.50 $17.99 22¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Easter Essentials Side Panel

9 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk Press $1.56 $3.99 N/A

10 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.14 $1.75 18¢ per 1m

11 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $1.66 $3.99 N/A

Page 8  

1 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.21 ½ $1.19 $12.53 per 1kg

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

4 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) TV $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

5 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

6 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

Page 9 - Easter Treats (While Stocks Last) Full Page (Digital Only)

1 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g Press $0.51 $4.99 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Hollow Egg 100/110g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Humpty Egg 150g $1.01 $6.99 $4.66 per 100g

4 (T)Cadbury Marshmallow Eggs 35g $0.15 $0.85 $2.43 per 100g

5 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g Press $0.51 $3.99 N/A

6 (T)Lindt Easter Casket 85g $1.70 $6.49 $7.64 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

7 (T)Lindt Easter Gift Box 230g $9.01 $10.99 $4.78 per 100g

8 (T)Lindt Gold Bunny 100g $0.51 $6.49 $6.49 per 100g

Page 10 - Easter Trifles Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) Digital $0.50 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g TV ½ $1.87 N/A

2 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV ½ $1.60 N/A

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk Press $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

Front Page - $7.99 Easter Fish & Chips Meal Deal Bottom Panel

5 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) Press $5.49 $12.92 per 1kg

6 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) Press $2.50 $3.33 per 1kg

7 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g Press $2.25 N/A

Page 2

1 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

2 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

3 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

4 Pauls Vanilla Custard 1kg $3.49 35¢ per 100g

5 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

6 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

7 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.99 77¢ per 100g

8 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

9 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

10 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $2.99 N/A

11 Petuna Frozen Ocean Trout/Atlantic Salmon Portions 700/800g $25.99 N/A

Page 3

1 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g Press $3.99 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g Press $4.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.99 $2.66 per 100g

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

5 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

7 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk Digital $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

8 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $1.00 80¢ per 100g

9 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

10 Bega Simply Nuts 325g Digital ½ $2.64 N/A

11 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk Press $3.99 N/A

12 Ajax Eco Trigger/Palmolive Ultra Eco Dishwashing Liquid 450mL Digital ½ $2.49 55¢ per 100mL

Page 4 

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Lemons (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

3 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) Digital $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

5 John West Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.19 $12.53 per 1kg

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV ½ $3.99 N/A

7 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV ½ $1.60 N/A

8 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) TV ½ $1.88 N/A

9 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

10 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital ½ $3.70 N/A

Page 5 - Easter Treats (While Stocks Last) Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

1 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g Press $4.99 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Hollow Egg 100/110g $2.99 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Humpty Egg 150g $6.99 $4.66 per 100g

4 (T)Cadbury Marshmallow Eggs 35g $0.85 $2.43 per 100g

5 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g Press $3.99 N/A

6 (T)Lindt Easter Casket 85g $6.49 $7.64 per 100g

7 (T)Lindt Easter Gift Box 230g $10.99 $4.78 per 100g

8 (T)Lindt Gold Bunny 100g $6.49 $6.49 per 100g

Page 6 - Easter Trifles Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) Digital $4.49 $1.00 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g $4.99 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g $3.99 N/A

3 Ajax Eco Trigger/Palmolive Ultra Eco Dishwashing Liquid 450mL Digital $2.49 55¢ per 100mL

4 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.60 N/A

5 Bega Simply Nuts 325g Digital $2.64 N/A

6 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) $2.50 $3.33 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g ($7.99 Fish & Chip Meal Deal) $5.49 $12.92 per 1kg

8 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

9 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

10 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) TV $1.88 N/A

11 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

12 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

13 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV $4.49 N/A

14 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) Digital $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

15 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.19 $12.53 per 1kg

16 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 N/A

17 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

18 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $1.60 N/A

19 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.25 N/A

20 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $3.70 N/A

21 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

22 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

23 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk Digital $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

24 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g TV $1.87 N/A

25 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

26 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Apr 2022 - Tuesday 19 Apr 2022 (week 16)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 (T)Cadbury Hollow Egg 100/110g $2.99 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Humpty Egg 150g $6.99 $4.66 per 100g

3 (T)Cadbury Marshmallow Eggs 35g $0.85 $2.43 per 100g

4 (T)Lindt Easter Casket 85g $6.49 $7.64 per 100g

5 (T)Lindt Easter Gift Box 230g $10.99 $4.78 per 100g

6 (T)Lindt Gold Bunny 100g $6.49 $6.49 per 100g

7 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

8 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

9 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.99 $2.66 per 100g

10 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

11 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $1.00 80¢ per 100g

12 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

13 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $1.99 $1.59 per 100g

14 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $17.99 22¢ per 100g

15 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $6.99 N/A

16 Dilmah Premium Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk $3.99 N/A

17 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

18 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

19 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.49 83¢ per 100g

20 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Gluten Free Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 270-420g$4.49 N/A

21 Kleenex Facial Tissues Large & Thick 95s $2.25 $2.37 per 100ea

22 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

23 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.75 18¢ per 1m

24 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $3.99 N/A

25 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $5.99 $1.00 per 100g

26 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $2.99 N/A

27 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $2.99 N/A

28 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits 150-290g $3.49 N/A

29 Nutella Hazelnut Spread 400g $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

30 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.99 77¢ per 100g

31 Pauls Vanilla Custard 1kg $3.49 35¢ per 100g

32 Petuna Frozen Ocean Trout/Atlantic Salmon Portions 700/800g $25.99 N/A

33 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $2.95 N/A

34 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

35 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $6.99 32¢ per 100sh

36 Supercoat Dry Dog Food 3kg $12.99 43¢ per 100g

37 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

38 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $5.49 55¢ per 100g

39 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

40 Vegemite 380g $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

41 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL $3.79 76¢ per 100mL
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